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Welcome to your homework booklet for this half term.

Spellings

In this booklet you will find six weeks’ worth of spellings. You need to learn these spellings
carefully by using the look, say, cover and write method. You then have some space at the
bottom of the page to put each of your spelling words into a sentence.

Your teacher will test you on your spellings each week on Friday

Login to your Times Tables Rock Stars account to practise your times tables! You need to
complete a 20-minute task each week by Friday at 8:00 a.m.You may choose to complete it all
at once or spread it out over several days.Your teacher will test you on your times tables each

week on Friday

Brain Builder Homework

Get ready to uncover the hidden stories of our planet! This term, we’ll be exploring the amazing
world of rocks, soils, and fossils — discovering how they’re formed, what they’re made of, and

8% humans use them every day.
JUr task is to compare two or three different types of rocks. Find out what makes the

— their appearance, texture, hardness, and usefulness in today’s world. Think about where we
might see them in buildings, art, or nature!

You can show your learning in any creative way you choose! Here are some ideas to get you
started:

e Design a Poster — Use drawings, labels, and fun facts to highlight similarities and
differences.

e Create an Information Booklet or Mini Magazine — Include fascinating facts, diagrams,
and real-world examples.

e Make a Short Video or Documentary — Act as a geologist or news reporter explaining
your discoveries.

e Build a 3D Model or Diorama — Show how rocks form or where they can be found in
nature.

e Write a Creative Story or Comic — Imagine rocks coming to life to tell their own stories!
Design a Digital Presentation or Infographic — Use technology to present your
information in a modern, eye-catching way.




Maths for Autumn 2

Addition and Subtraction
Add and subtract numbers mentally, including: a three-digit number and ones; a three-digit
number and tens; a three digit number and hundreds.

Add and subtract numbers with up to three digits, using formal written methods of columnar
addition and subtraction. Estimate the answer to a calculation and use inverse operations to
check answers.

Solve problems, including missing number problems, using number facts, place value,and
more complex addition and subtraction.

Mutiplication and Division

Count from 0 in multiples of 4, 8, 50 and 100. Recall and use multiplication and division facts
for the 3, 4 and 8 multiplication tables. Write and calculate mathematical statements for
multiplication and division using the multiplication tables they know, including for two-digit
numbers times one-digit numbers, using mental and progressing to formal written methods.

Solve problems, including missing number problems, involving multiplication and division,
including positive integer scaling problems and correspondence problems.



Spellings

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

LOOk y | Cover Write Check Write

Check

example exampel x example

kindly

rudely

sweetly

strongly

bravely

secretly

finally

usually

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.




Name:

Date:

im 1x2-=
B 2x2=
| 3=
4x2=
B 5x2=
1m 6x2-= |
| 7x2-
B 38x2-
B 9x2-=
10x2=
11%x2=
12%x2=
Continue here...
[13] 7x2=

12%x2=
gx2=
12%2=
10x2=
9x2=
11%x2=
120 3x2= 140

11 x2=

4x2=
10x2=
8x2=

MULTIPLICATION 1

Practise 2s
Ox2=__
5x2=__
3x2=____
2x2=__
12x2=__
g 10x2=__
Mx2=___
B 1x2=_
5x2=__
Ix2=___
8x2=__
Mx2=__
10%x2=___
6x2=__
9x2=_____
4x2=____
3x2=__
6x2=______
9x2=___
B 11x2=

Grown-ups:

Can learners spot links
between neighbouring
questions?




Spellings

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

Look

<

Cover

Write

Check

Write

Check

example

exampel

example

happily

angrily

lazily

easily

busily

greedily

messily

wearily

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.




Complete first and then use it to help you if you
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16+2=
20+2= 3
12+2= Ed
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14+2=
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24+2=
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22+2=

18+2=

14+2=
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10+2=

16+2=

24+2=
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DIVISION 1

Practise 2s
18+2=__
B 16+2=_
4+2=__
12+2=__
m 14+2=_
| 12+2=_
10+2=___
B 16+2=__
4+2=__
2+2=__
8+2=__
B 18+2=_
6+2=___
16+2=___
B 2:2=_
20+2=__
Bl 24+2=_
B 14+2=_
BY 10+2=__
E¥ 12+2=

Grown-ups:

Can learners spot links
between neighbouring
questions?




Spellings

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

Look

y| Cover

Write

Check

Write

Check

example

exampel

example

gently

simply

humbly

nobly

horribly

terribly

possibly

incredibly

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.




LUIL K,

Name: MULTIPLICATION 1

LU IS LE T SL iU LR USE LU HE I YUU T YU EELS

Date: Practise 3s
1Mx3=____ 9x3=____
1x3= _ 4x3= Ox3=
2%x3= 10%x3= 3x3=
3%x3= 8x3= 2x3=
4. =
B¥ 4x3= 9x3= 12x3=
5x3=

Tx3= 46 10x3=
B 6x3= _
S 3e 3x3= 11%x3=
ﬂ 8X3: 12)(3: m 1X3:
Bl 9x3-= 4x3= 5x3=
10x3= 9x3= 7%x3=
11 x3= 8x3= 8x3=
12x3= 7x3= 11x3=
Continue here... 11x3= 10x3 =
7x3=
1x3e 7%3= 6x3=
8x3= 1Tx3= 9x3=
12x3= 12x3= 4x3=
10x3= 2%x3= 3x3=
9x3= 5x3= 6x3=
11x3= 4x3= 9x3=
3x3= 6x3= [60 11 x3=

Grown-ups:
| ] Can learners spot links
[ between neighbouring
questions?




Spellings

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

Look

< Q

Cover

Write

Check

Write

Check

example

exampel

example

basically

frantically

dramatically

magically

tragically

comically

actually

accidentally

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.




reme DIVISION 1

Date: Practise 3s
R ©F 33+3=__ 27+3=____
"‘ 3+3= 27+3=_____ 24+3=__
; 6+3= 15+3=__ 6+3=
; Ir3= — 12+3=__ 18+3=
; 12+3= oea e
g\ 15+3= _

%m ge3= 18+3=__ M@ 18+3=__
= 24:3- 24+3=__ @@ 24+3=___
B 2/+3= 12+3=___ 6+3=_
30+3= 30+3=__ 3+3=_
33+3= 33+3=____ 12+3=
36+3= 27+3=______ 27+3=
tinugge:e;.z Je3= 0i3-
24+3=__ 335 —— 24+3=
30+3= 15+3=____ 33+3=__
18+3:: 24+3=__ 30+3=_
33+3=_ 36+3=___ 36+3=_
3+3=_ = 21+3=__
9+3=__ = 15+3=__
21+3= 0] = Bl 18+3=

Grown-ups:

Can learners spot links
between neighbouring
questions?
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spellings

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

Look

< 9o

Co
ver

Write

Check

Write

Check

example

exampel

example

truly

duly

wholly

fully

daily

publicly

dryly

slyly

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.
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MULTIPLICATION 1

Practise 4s
M 9x4=_
B S5x4=_____
B 3x4=__
P 2x4=__
EH 12x4=_
B 10x4=__
M 11x4=__
B 1x4=__
B 5x4=__
Bl Tx4=__
BN 8x4=__
Bl 11x4=__
Bl 10x4=__
BE1 ex4=_
B 9x4=__
Ed  4x4=______
Bl 3x4=__
Bl ex4=__
BI 9x4=_
EX  11x4=

Grown-ups:

Can learners spot links
between neighbouring
questions?



Spellings

Week 6

Spelling practice: Look, say, cover, write, check

Look

S
a

y

Cover

Write

Check

Write

Check

example

exampel

example

believe

appear

often

group

breath

continue

arrive

women

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Sentence practice: Now use your spellings in a sentence.




eme DIVISION 1

Complete first and then use it to help you if you get stuck

Date: Practise 4s
i ockeox I R 36+4=____
4=4= 6+4=_ 2+4=_
8+4= 20:4= 8+4=
12+4= 6ras o
16+4= iar N
20+4=

@ 24+4= 4=4=_ W 24-4=__
28+4= agra=___ 0+4=___
B 32:4= _ 32+4=__ B 3R2+4=__
BEd 36+4= _ 16+4=__ 8+4=__
40+4= _ 40+4=__ 4+4=__
A4+4= a4+4=_ 16+4=
48+4= _ seea seam
tinu:;e:e;: geds eas
24 4+4=__ 32+4=_____
40+ 4= 20+4=__ 44+4=__
24+4:: 32+4=___ 40+4=__
44+4=___ 48+4=__ 48+4=
4+4=__ 12+4=__ 28+4=__
12+4=___ 4+4=__ 20+4=__
28+4=__ 24+4=__ BN 24+4=__
2057 SCORE: | e







